2025 Elementary Basketball Schedule

Group A K4-1st Grade Girls Group D 1st - 3rd Grade Boys
Group B K4-K5 Boys Group E 4th - 5th Grade Boys

Group C  2nd - 4th Grade Girls

Day Date  Age Group Home Away Time
Sat. 25-Jan  K4-1st Girls CPA Blue CPA White 8:30AM
K4-K5 Boys CPA Blue CPA White 9:10AM
4-5th Boys CPA Blue CPA White 9:50AM
Day Date  Age Group Home Away Time
Sat. Feb.1 K4-1st Girls CPA Blue CPA White 9:00AM
K4-K5 Boys CPA Blue CPA White 9:40AM
2-4th Girls CPA Grey CPA White 10:20AM
4-5th Boys CPA Blue CPA White 11:05AM
2-4th Girls CPA Blue CPA Black 11:50AM
4-5th Boys CPA Blue CPA White 12:35PM
1-3rd Boys CPA Blue CPA White 1:20PM
1-3rd Boys CPA Gray CPA White 2:05PM
1-3rd Boys CPA Blue CPA Gray 2:45PM
Day Date  Age Group Home Away Time
Sat. Feb. 8th  K4-1st Girls CPA Blue CPA White 9:00AM
K4-K5 Boys CPA Blue CPA White 9:40AM
1-3rd Boys CPA Blue CPA White 10:20AM
1-3rd Boys CPA Gray CPA White 11:05AM
1-3rd Boys CPA Blue CPA Gray 11:50AM
2-4th Girls CPA Blue CPA Grey 12:35PM
2-4th Girls CPA Black CPA White 1:20PM
4-5th Boys CPA Blue CPA White 2:05PM
Day Date  Age Group Home Away Time
Tue. Feb. 11 2-4th Girls CPA Blue CPA White 5:00PM
2-4th Girls CPA Black CPA Gray 5:40PM
2-4th Girls CPA Blue CPA Gray 6:20PM
2-4th Girls CPA Black CPA White 7:00PM
Day Date  Age Group Home Away Time
Thur. 20-Feb  K4-1st Girls CPA Blue CPA White 5:00PM
K4-K5 Boys CPA Blue CPA White 5:35PM
2-4th Girls CPA Grey CPA White 6:10PM
2-4th Girls CPA Blue CPA Black 6:50PM
4-5th Boys CPA Blue CPA White 7:30PM



Day
Sat.

Day
Sat.

Date

Age Group

Feb. 22

Date

K4-1st Girls
K4-K5 Boys
2-4th Girls
2-4th Girls
1-3rd Boys
1-3rd Boys
1-3rd Boys
4-5th Boys

Home

CPA Blue
CPA Blue
CPA Blue
CPA Grey
CPA Blue
CPA Blue
CPA Gray
CPA Blue

Championship Saturday

*** Trophy Presentation after each game***

Age Group

1-Mar

K4-1st Girls
K4-K5 Boys
2-4th Girls
2-4th Girls
2-4th Girls
1-3rd Boys
1-3rd Boys
4-5th Boys

Game 1
Game 2
Game 3
Game 4
Game 5

Home

CPA Blue

CPA Blue

#1 Seed

#2 Seed
Winner Game 1
#2 Seed
Winner Game 4
CPA Blue

Away
CPA White

CPA White
CPA White
CPA Black
CPA White
CPA Gray

CPA White
CPA White

Away
CPA White

CPA White

#4 Seed

#3 Seed
Winner Game 2
#3 Seed

#1 Seed

CPA White

Time
9:00AM
9:40AM
10:20AM
11:05AM
11:50AM
12:35PM
1:20PM
2:05PM

Time
9:00AM
9:40AM
10:20AM
11:00AM
11:45AM
12:20PM
1:00PM
1:40PM



