2025 Elementary Basketball Schedule

Group A	K4-1st Grade Girls		Group D	1st - 3rd Grade Boys		
Group B	K4-K5 Boys		Group E	4th - 5th Grade Boys		
Group C	2nd - 4th	Grade Girls				
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Age Group	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Sat.	25-Jan	K4-1st Girls	CPA Blue	CPA White	8:30AM	
		K4-K5 Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	9:10AM	
		4-5th Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	9:50AM	
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Age Group	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Sat.	Feb. 1	K4-1st Girls	CPA Blue	CPA White	9:00AM	
		K4-K5 Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	9:40AM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Grey	CPA White	10:20AM	
		4-5th Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	11:05AM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Blue	CPA Black	11:50AM	
		4-5th Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	12:35PM	
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	1:20PM	
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Gray	CPA White	2:05PM	
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Blue	CPA Gray	2:45PM	
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Age Group	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Sat.	Feb. 8th	K4-1st Girls	CPA Blue	CPA White	9:00AM	
		K4-K5 Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	9:40AM	
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	10:20AM	
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Gray	CPA White	11:05AM	
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Blue	CPA Gray	11:50AM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Blue	CPA Grey	12:35PM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Black	CPA White	1:20PM	
		4-5th Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	2:05PM	
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Age Group	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Tue.	Feb. 11	2-4th Girls	CPA Blue	CPA White	5:00PM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Black	CPA Gray	5:40PM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Blue	CPA Gray	6:20PM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Black	CPA White	7:00PM	
<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Age Group	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Thur.	20-Feb	K4-1st Girls	CPA Blue	CPA White	5:00PM	
		K4-K5 Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	5:35PM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Grey	CPA White	6:10PM	
		2-4th Girls	CPA Blue	CPA Black	6:50PM	
		4-5th Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	7:30PM	
		,				

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Age Group	<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Time</u>
Sat.	Feb. 22	K4-1st Girls	CPA Blue	CPA White	9:00AM
		K4-K5 Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	9:40AM
		2-4th Girls	CPA Blue	CPA White	10:20AM
		2-4th Girls	CPA Grey	CPA Black	11:05AM
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	11:50AM
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Blue	CPA Gray	12:35PM
		1-3rd Boys	CPA Gray	CPA White	1:20PM
		4-5th Boys	CPA Blue	CPA White	2:05PM

Championship Saturday *** Trophy Presentation after each game***

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Age Group		<u>Home</u>	<u>Away</u>	<u>Time</u>
Sat.	1-Mar	K4-1st Girls		CPA Blue	CPA White	9:00AM
		K4-K5 Boys		CPA Blue	CPA White	9:40AM
		2-4th Girls	Game 1	#1 Seed	#4 Seed	10:20AM
		2-4th Girls	Game 2	#2 Seed	#3 Seed	11:00AM
		2-4th Girls	Game 3	Winner Game 1	Winner Game 2	11:45AM
		1-3rd Boys	Game 4	#2 Seed	#3 Seed	12:20PM
		1-3rd Boys	Game 5	Winner Game 4	#1 Seed	1:00PM
		4-5th Boys		CPA Blue	CPA White	1:40PM